San Antonio Texas A&M University Mothers’ Club
Deposit: Check & Cash

Please Print Clearly

Event : Event Date:

Check # Name Amount Cash H Amount

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00
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$1.00

Total Cash $

TOTAL DEPOSIT
$

# Sold

Meal - $5

Directory - $5

Associate Membership - $15

ROH Membership Only - $25

Active Membership - $50

Active Membership & ROH - $50

Howdy Membership - $100
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Hullabaloo Membership - $150

TO'|'Cl| Checks $ Treasurer Use:

Sales Tax $

Submitted by: Total After Taxes ¥

Deposit Date:

Received byi Budget Credited:




