

San Antonio Texas A&M University Mothers' Club Deposit: Check & Cash

Please Print Clearly

Event:	Event Date:	Event Date:				
Check#	Name	Amount	Cash	#	Amount	
		\$	\$100.00		\$	
		\$	\$50.00		\$	
		\$	\$20.00		\$	
		\$	\$10.00		\$	
		\$	\$5.00		\$	
		\$	\$1.00		\$	
		\$				
		\$	Total Cash \$_	TOTAL DEPOSIT		
		\$				
		\$	TOTAL			
		\$			002 .	
		\$	\$			
		\$				
		\$			# Sold	
		\$		Meal - \$5		
		\$	Direc	Directory - \$5 Associate Membership - \$15 ROH Membership Only - \$25 Active Membership - \$50 ctive Membership & ROH - \$50 Howdy Membership - \$100		
		\$	Associate Members			
		\$	ROH Membership O			
		\$	Active Members			
		\$	Active Membership & R			
		\$	Howdy Membersh			
		\$	Hullabaloo Membersh	nip - \$150		
•						
Total Checks \$			Treasurer Use:			
			Sales Tax \$			
Submitted by:			Total After Taxes \$			
			Deposit Date:			
Received by:			Budget Credited:			